RIALTO '-

T H E A T E R Clty of Loveland
Rialto Theater Rental Partners
Spring-Summer 2024 Schedule-at-a-Glance

gl Thompeon Vallley
School
Choir Comeert
Thurs, April 11, 7pm

Tickets:
$18 adults, $13 students

Sat, May 4,
3pm & 7:30pm
Sun, May 5, 3pm

POET LAUREATE
Carolyn Forché

Tickets: $25 adults;
$23 children 15 & under

Interview with the Poet
1pm Tickets: $18,
$13 students

‘: Sat, April 13 L

Poetry Reading
7pm Tickets: $23,
$13 students

+‘ LovelandPoetLaureate.org

: =30
T|CketS: $38 Tickets: $62 main floor;

All Ticket Prices $52 balcony

include a ticketing fee

Fri, May 3, 7:30pm _
F FOREVERMAN

Come experience “Forever Man,”

LALT/Q.IH\;ATER

LIGHTHOUSE

DANCE

presents

Heartbeat

ol

FULLEXPRESSION! ™=,

PRESENTS COLORADO

ANGEI.S PAGEANT

Tlcke’rs $18,

$15 children

11 & under

i “"Heartbeat" is an immersive dance

production featuring the heart's

journey through frauma to healing.
Fri, May 31, 7pm
Sat, June 1, 4pm

Tickets: $23

PRESENTS

GREGORIAN
. Chants

Tribute to )
Eric Clapton_ | e 501320 A
Sat, May 11, 6:30pm 'f ERi e
Tickets: $38 RialtoTheaterCenter.org

Missoula

Children’s
Theatre

the unforgettable tribute to the
musical genius of Eric Clapton!

| BosToN, ST, Kans-ls,muunsr Emsmnls
ma o,

MacKinmon
Kgya/ Dance Institute

Presents

ASCEND

Sponsored by

Backstage Rialto
e : Sat, June 29, 5:30pm June 10 - 15, 2024
Sat, May 25, 7pm Tickets: $19 advance; . Register at:
Tickets: $20 $23 at the door RialtoTheaterCenter.org

/kids-summer-fun

MackinnonRoyalDance.com



